4 Flude

PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

RETAIL AND LEISURE MARKET UPDATE

- 6,565 sq ft Class E unit - 1,731 sq ft Class E unit - 1,614 sq ft Class E unit
- Let to The Rainbow Fund CIO - Let to Beauty Secret Salon and Spa  + Acquired for a private individual

Legends Hotel, 31-34 Marine
Parade, Kemptown, Brighton

- 832 sq ft Class E unit + 40 bedroom hotel, bar and club - 357 sq ft Class E unit
+ Sold to an investment group + Sold to local hoteliers « Let to Unity Care Specialist Ltd
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-+ 1,636 sq ft Class E unit - 682 sq ft Class E unit - 1,512 sq ft Class E unit
- Let to restaurant operator - Let to a private individual - Acquired for a private individual
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169 North Street, Brighton 50-52 Arundel Street, Portsmouth 47 Osborne Road, Southsea
+ 1,319 sq ft Class E unit + 1,407 sq ft Class E unit - 3,031 5q ft Class E building
- Let to a sushi restaurant operator - Let to a private individual - Acquired for a private individual
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4 Flude

PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

- 3,414 sq ft Class E unit
- Let to Raystede Centre

09 Commercial Road, Portsmouth

+ 1,435 sq ft Class E unit
+ Rent £30,000 PAX

BRIGHTON
Andrew Halfacree

Director
T: 01273 740385

+ 971 sq ft Class E unit
- Let to a private individual
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222-224 Commercial Road,

Portsmouth

- 2,617 sq ft Class E unit
- Rent £48,000 PAX

E: a.halfacree@flude.com

Ed Deslandes
Director
T: 01273 740396

E: e.deslandes@flude.com

Will Thomas
t Director

T: 01273 740398
. E: wthomas@flude.com

Alex Roberts
Associate

T: 01273 740386

E: a.roberts@flude.com

Aaron Lees
Assistant Surveyor

T: 01273 740387
E: a.lees@flude.com

Mark Minchell

Director

T: 01243 929136

E: m.minchell@flude.com

Mary Jackson
Surveyor

8 T: 023 9262 9012

E: mjackson@flude.com

Portsmouth
- 1,618 sq ft Class E unit

- Rent £35,000 PAX
CHICHESTER & PORTSMOUTH

Sebastian Martin

Director

T: 023 9262 9007

E: s.martin@flude.com

Alice Masterman

Graduate Surveyor

T: 023 9262 9006

E: amasterman@flude.com

Lizzie Cottrell
Assistant Surveyor

T: 01243 929135

E: Lcottrell@flude.com

Clive Garner
Consultant

T: 023 9262 9008

E: c.garner@flude.com
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